
 

 

1 Kurt Hirtzer - ARCHILOGIX 10 Kevin McTighe - VELOHACKERS

Nick Zeeb Randy Mellin

Peter Stanley Jon Hanshew

Tom Terry Fred Morse

2 Tim March - MAX PROCESS 11 Rob Lemen - ACCESSEHR

Elliott Schnur Art Silva

Jordan Schnur Ho Cho

Casey Hughes Stephen Hsu

3 Kyle Welsh - MIDSTATE CONST. 12 Graham Forder 

John Cavon Dave Mitchell 

Justin Cavon Bill Seawell

Chas Fetheroff Dave Fairchild

4 Jay Hirtzer - HJ HIRTZER & ASSOC. 13 Jim Fulkerson

George Biczkow Eric Garner

Ron de la Cruz Aaron Mattox

Jerico D.

5 Mike Taylor Chiropractic 14 Bob Cunico

Kelly Wheelock Dan Shaked

Joey Fair Mark Hanamoto

Tyler Arnsberg Steve Guthrie

6 Tyler Upadhyaya 15 Henry Malmberg

Ryan Lee Dylan Gunn

Derek Lee Sean White

Al Jauco Reed Kelley

7 Kyle Upadhyaya 16 Donna Eastman

Justin Yu Kevin Eastman

Cameron Mina Tommy Walker

Chris Louie Ringer Walker

8 Steve Blair - VELOHACKERS 17 Joe Dell

Ian Blair Jay Borodic
Paul Lettieri
Steve Linden

9 Ron Scrivani 18 Kye Mou
Howard Neal Jesse Tarnoff

Richard Jue Brian Shlotterbeck

Cal Podrid Jesse Tarnoff

76

80

68

80

65

71

70

74

86

NS

65

58

57

69

60

79

62

61

THE ORION FUND GOLF TOURNAMENT 
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 2, 2021 at CHARDONNAY GOLF CLUB

SCORES


